
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

27.09.2020 - Praha

Adults A Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Dospělí A-LAT

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Petr Bartuněk Praha
C) Marie Dvořáková Praha
D) Marcel Gebert Praha
F) Dobromil Nováček Strančice
J) Zuzana Šilhánová Praha
K) Petr Zabystrzan Praha
L) Miroslav Horník Pruhonice

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Jakub HUVAR  / Alexa MARKOVÁ DANCE STUDIO OSTRAVA

2. Jan VILD  / Ellen MUSILOVÁ MZ Dance Team

3. Vojtěch TUREČEK  / Kristýna GOTTVALDOVÁ Infinity Dance Team

4. Jan WERTHAIM  / Barbora KONSZKÁ TAPOS LITOMĚŘICE

5. Marek MÍL  / Kateřina ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Taneční klub BONSTEP

6. Vít ROHÁČEK  / Lucie FRUHWIRTOVÁ Infinity Dance Team

7. Šimon HOLAZA  / Jana KIRNIGOVÁ LR COSMETIC DANCE TEAM OSTRAVA

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
25
-

2nd rnd
13
-

Final
7
-
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No. Couple: Place

10 Jakub HUVAR  / Alexa MARKOVÁ 1
DANCE STUDIO OSTRAVA

28 Jan VILD  / Ellen MUSILOVÁ 2
MZ Dance Team

26 Vojtěch TUREČEK  / Kristýna GOTTVALDOVÁ 3
Infinity Dance Team

32 Jan WERTHAIM  / Barbora KONSZKÁ 4
TAPOS LITOMĚŘICE

17 Marek MÍL  / Kateřina ŠIMŮNKOVÁ 5
Taneční klub BONSTEP

25 Vít ROHÁČEK  / Lucie FRUHWIRTOVÁ 6
Infinity Dance Team

7 Šimon HOLAZA  / Jana KIRNIGOVÁ 7
LR COSMETIC DANCE TEAM OSTRAVA

6 Adam HAVLÍČEK  / Tereza RYŠAVÁ 8
CTS PERFECT PARDUBICE

14 Vilém KUNTOŠ  / Vendula KÁBRTOVÁ 9 - 10
COOL DANCE

18 David MUK  / Jolana DRAGOUNOVÁ 9 - 10
BENE DANCE ART TEAM

8 Aleš HOLMAN  / Adéla FAJFROVÁ 11
BENE DANCE ART TEAM

23 David PISULA  / Klára SMIEŠKOVÁ 12
TK FLODUR-FLODURÁČEK Havířov

22 Jakub PIASTEK  / Julie SITAROVÁ 13
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

5 Jan HAVÍŘ  / Kristýna ČERMÁKOVÁ 14 - 15
TK MAESTRO

15 Marek LÖFLER  / Adéla HOUŽVIČKOVÁ 14 - 15
TK MAESTRO

13 Matěj KUDLÁČ  / Karolína PISULOVÁ 16 - 18
Taneční klub Antonio

21 Duc Anh NGUYEN  / Barbora MITTAGOVÁ 16 - 18
Infinity Dance Team

29 Jan VLČEK  / Petra PŘÍPLATOVÁ 16 - 18
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

11 David JELÍNEK  / Bára JANCÁKOVÁ 19
COOL DANCE
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No. Couple: Place

19 Tadeáš MUNZAR  / Sofie EPSTEINOVÁ 20
MZ Dance Team

27 Jan VESELÝ  / Karolína VRÁTILOVÁ 21
Taneční klub BONSTEP

20 Ondřej NEKL  / Aneta NEZVEDOVÁ 22 - 24
CTS PERFECT PARDUBICE

24 Vojtěch POLÁK  / Silvie SKALICKÁ 22 - 24
TSK SALTA Benešov

30 Jan VLK  / Eliška VLKOVÁ 22 - 24
Dance Studio Starlight, z.s.

3 Stanislav DUBEC  / Dorota DOLEŽALOVÁ 25
Taneční klub BONSTEP
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  25
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

3 5 6 7 8 10 11 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21

A) Petr Bartuněk
C) Marie Dvořáková
D) Marcel Gebert
F) Dobromil Nováček
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
K) Petr Zabystrzan
L) Miroslav Horník
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Results of the 1st round 3 16 26 34 17 35 11 14 24 16 22 17 10 8 14

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X

A) Petr Bartuněk
C) Marie Dvořáková
D) Marcel Gebert
F) Dobromil Nováček
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
K) Petr Zabystrzan
L) Miroslav Horník
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Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 32 6 23
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  25
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 32

A) Petr Bartuněk
C) Marie Dvořáková
D) Marcel Gebert
F) Dobromil Nováček
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
K) Petr Zabystrzan
L) Miroslav Horník
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Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X

A) Petr Bartuněk
C) Marie Dvořáková
D) Marcel Gebert
F) Dobromil Nováček
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
K) Petr Zabystrzan
L) Miroslav Horník
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Results of the Final 32 14 10 23
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  27/Sep/2020
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Adults
 A
 LatinMajority at:   4

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6. 1.-7.
Place Sum

A C D F J K L

Samba
7

10
17

25
26
28

32

4 4 1 4 7 7 5
1 1 2 1 3 4 3
5 6 4 2 5 1 2

7 7 5 6 6 2 6
3 5 6 7 1 3 1
2 3 3 3 2 6 4

6 2 7 5 4 5 7

5,0 5,01 1 1 4(13) - - -
1,0 1,03 4 - - - - -
4,0 4,01 3 3 4(9) - - -

7,0 7,00 1 1 1 2 5 -
3,0 3,02 2 4 - - - -
2,0 2,00 2 5 - - - -

6,0 6,00 1 1 2 4 - -

Cha Cha
7

10
17
25

26
28
32

5 5 1 6 7 7 4
1 1 2 1 2 5 3
4 6 5 2 5 1 5
7 7 6 5 6 2 6

3 4 7 7 1 4 1
2 3 3 3 3 6 2
6 2 4 4 4 3 7

6,0 11,01 1 1 2 4 - -
1,0 2,03 5 - - - - -
5,0 9,01 2 2 3 6 - -
7,0 14,00 1 1 1 2 5 -

3,0 6,02 2 3 5(13) - - -
2,0 4,00 2 6 - - - -
4,0 10,00 1 2 5(17) - - -

Rumba
7

10

17
25
26

28
32

4 6 1 7 7 7 6
1 1 2 1 3 4 2

5 7 7 2 5 1 4
7 5 5 5 6 3 7
3 2 6 6 1 2 1

2 4 3 3 2 6 3
6 3 4 4 4 5 5

7,0 18,01 1 1 2 2 4 -
1,0 3,03 5 - - - - -

5,0 14,01 2 2 3 5 - -
6,0 20,00 0 1 1 4 - -
2,0 8,02 4 - - - - -

3,0 7,00 2 5 - - - -
4,0 14,00 0 1 4 - - -

Paso Doble
7

10
17

25
26
28

32

5 4 1 7 7 7 6
1 2 2 1 1 4 3
6 7 4 4 6 2 4

7 5 5 5 5 1 7
3 6 6 6 3 3 2
2 3 3 2 2 6 1

4 1 7 3 4 5 5

7,0 25,01 1 1 2 3 4 -
1,0 4,03 5 - - - - -
5,0 19,00 1 1 4(14) - - -

6,0 26,01 1 1 1 5 - -
3,0 11,00 1 4 - - - -
2,0 9,01 4 - - - - -

4,0 18,01 1 2 4(12) - - -

Jive
7

10
17
25

26
28
32

4 5 3 7 7 7 7
1 1 2 1 3 5 2
5 6 4 3 6 1 3
7 7 5 6 5 3 6

3 4 7 5 2 2 4
2 2 1 2 1 6 1
6 3 6 4 4 4 5

7,0 32,00 0 1 2 3 3 7
2,0 6,03 5 - - - - -
4,0 23,01 1 3 4(11) - - -
6,0 32,00 0 1 1 3 5 -

3,0 14,00 2 3 5 - - -
1,0 10,03 6 - - - - -
5,0 23,00 0 1 4(15) - - -
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  27/Sep/2020

  Praha

 Open Competition

 Adults
 A
 Latin
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Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

7 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.0
10 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0  6.0
17 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 23.0

25 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.0
26 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 14.0
28 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 10.0

32 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 23.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

7
10
17

25
26
28

32

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

7
10
17

25
26
28
32
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